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PERIOD:JUL-2024 VIS-A-VIS  JUL-2023 AND  APR-JUL-2024 VIS-A-VIS  APR-JUL-2023

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Stations

Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - JUL-2024APRIL 2024 - JUL-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 198.83 254.08 78.25107.5957.85 77.801000.00 344.00 57.8080.00 62.24AGARTALA GT

291.00 545.17 554.57 98.3093.60137.75 82.651800.00 638.00 85.45156.00 128.93
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 193.85 226.89 85.4491.7964.90 186.16650.00 188.00 103.1132.00 59.57
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 268.00 250.74 260.50 93.56 96.25 1170.00 937.85 1035.54 80.16 90.57
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 306.76 132.75 231.0871.8126.75 49.26475.00 161.00 190.5339.00 19.21ANTA CCPP

663.36 394.00 277.49 141.9919.87129.57 33.01900.00 299.00 131.7778.00 25.75AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 469.32 381.80 122.9218.30154.67 27.491176.00 380.00 123.51103.00 28.31DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 70.20 306.790.000.01 0.00155.00 54.00 398.8313.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 437.74 215.69 202.9556.6344.27 33.43870.00 297.00 147.3975.00 25.07GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 387.03 202.97 190.6859.7640.48 37.22770.00 257.00 150.6065.00 24.19KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 373.00 122.53 395.75 32.85 30.96 1448.00 2210.22 1280.90 152.64 172.55

ONGC

726.60 1215.69 1543.24 78.7873.77371.99 93.034400.00 1453.00 83.67295.00 274.43TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 295.00 274.43 371.99 93.03 73.77 1453.00 1215.69 1543.24 83.67 78.78
RGPPL
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1967.08 974.86 457.28 213.19310.8080.38 260.231375.00 470.00 207.4296.00 249.82RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 96.00 249.82 80.38 260.23 310.80 470.00 974.86 457.28 207.42 213.19
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1032.00 897.52 1108.62 86.97 80.96 4541.00 5338.62 4316.96 117.56 123.67
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